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For administrative and logistical support, you may wish to contact the following DPADM staff members. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Mr. John-Mary Kauzya 

Officer-in-Charge 

Chief 

Public Administration Capacity Branch 

Email: kauzya@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 3-1973 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-212-963-1973 (external) 

 

 
 

Mr. Vincenzo Aquaro 

Chief 

e-Government Branch 

Email: aquaro@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 7-4524 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-917-367-4524 (external) 

 

 
 

Ms. Elia Armstrong 

Chief 

Development Management Branch 

Email: armstronge@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 7-2931 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-917-367-2931  (external) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Secretary 

 

 

 

Ms. Almaz Atnafu Woldekidane 

Email: almaz@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 7-9994 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-917-367-9994 (external) 
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Other Substantive Support 

 

Mr. Wai Min Kwok 

Email: kwok@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 7-3026 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-917-367-3026 (external) 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Yu Jung (Victoria) Kim 

Email: kim47@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 3-3857 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-212-963-3857 (external) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Document Support 

 

 

Ms. Adriana Ribeiro 

Email: ribeiroa@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 3-2764 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-212-963-2764 (external) 

 

 

 

 

Mr. David Lung’aho 

Email: lungaho@un.org 

Tel. Ext: 7-3998 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-917-967-3998 (external) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Administrative 

 

Ms. Elvira Doyle 

Email: doylee@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 3-8377 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-212-963-8377 (external) 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Enkel Daljani 

Email: daljani@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 3-1734 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-212-963-1734 (external) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IT Support 

 

 

Mr. Gerald Kandulu 

Email: kandulu@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 3-1472 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-212-963-1472 (external) 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Xiao Wang 

Email: wang22@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 3-0732 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-212-963-0732 (external) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNPSA 

 

 

Ms. Sirkka Nghilundilua 

Email: nghilundilua@un.org 

Tel. Ext.: 3-3927 (internal) 

Tel.#: 1-212-963-3927 (external) 
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